' Mobileshop

Taille et poids

Ecran
Connectivité
Son

Mobileshop, s.r.o.
https://mobileshop.eu

Email: fr.info@mobileshop.eu
Téléphone: +421233329584

JBL Pulse 5 Bluetooth Speaker Prix: 196.00 €

https://mobileshop.eu/fr/jbl/haut-parleurs/pulse-5-bluetooth-speaker/

Dimensions:
Poids:
Protection:
Bluetooth:
Haut-parleur:

10.7x13.2x21.6 cm
1500 g

IP67

v5.3

58 20 000 Hz
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